

Vision Autowork Pte.Ltd.

(ROC / GST Reg. No. 201500371E)

8 Kaki Bukit Ave 4, #08-09 Premier@Kaki Bukit

Singapore 415875

Tel : 6341 6789 Fax: 6341 6778

E-mail:visionautowork@gmail.com

DATE : 03.05.18

TO : LONPAC MOTOR CLAIMS DEPTS

VEHICLE NO : SKX1964E

MODEL : HONDA JAZZ

DATE OF ACCIDENT : 25.04.18

TIME OF ACCIDENT : 17:40HRS

JHMGK58506X20145

WE APPEND HEREUNDER THE ESTIMATED COST OF REPAIRS TO BE CARRIED OUT TO THE ABOVE VEHICLE.

CLAIM DETAIL : PARTS

S/N	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT LIST PRICE	TOTAL LIST PRICE
1	FRONT BUMPER <i>Rehnd</i>	1	\$ 597.60	\$ 597.60
2	FRONT BUMPER TOW COVER <i>3m</i>	1	\$ 15.10	\$ 15.10
3	FRONT BUMPER LOWER GRILLE <i>1m</i>	1	\$ 287.60	\$ 287.60
4	FRONT BUMPER SIDE LAMP RH <i>could</i>	1	\$ 217.40	\$ 217.40
5	FRONT BUMPER FOGLAMP GARNISH RH <i>new</i>	1	\$ 79.60	\$ 79.60
6	FRONT BUMPER FOGLAMP RH <i>could</i>	1	\$ 225.40	\$ 225.40
7	FRONT BUMPER LOWER LIP <i>new</i>	1	\$ 176.50	\$ 176.50
8	FRONT BUMPER SIDE RETAINER <i>new RH</i>	2	\$ 26.30	\$ 52.60
9	HEADLAMP (LED) <i>cut RH</i>	2	\$ 1,140.40	\$ 2,280.80
10	HEADLAMP LOWER BRACKET <i>could RH</i>	2	\$ 62.10	\$ 124.20
11	FRONT GRILLE <i>could</i>	1	\$ 276.40	\$ 276.40
12	FRONT GRILLE LOGO <i>m</i>	1	\$ 44.10	\$ 44.10
13	FRONT GRILLE CENTER GARNISH <i>2 new</i>	1	\$ 147.30	\$ 147.30
14	FRONT WASHER TANK <i>new</i>	1	\$ 156.10	\$ 156.10
15	FRONT WASHER TANK MOTOR <i>new</i>	1	\$ 75.00	\$ 75.00
16	FRONT FENDER RH <i>Repair</i>	1	\$ 476.30	\$ 476.30
17	FRONT FENDER INNER COWLING RH <i>new</i>	1	\$ 109.60	\$ 109.60
18	FRONT WHEEL HOUSE EXTEND PANEL <i>2 new</i>	1	\$ 435.10	\$ 435.10
19	FRONT WHEEL HOUSE SUPPORT PANEL <i>1 new</i>	1	\$ 427.40	\$ 427.40
20	FRONT KNUCKLE ARM RH <i>2</i>	1	\$ 354.20	\$ 354.20
21	FRONT LOWER ARM RH	1	\$ 298.70	\$ 298.70
22	FRONT SHOCK ABSORBER RH <i>new</i>	1	\$ 399.60	\$ 399.60
23	FRONT WHEEL HUP RH	1	\$ 287.10	\$ 287.10
24	FRONT WHEEL HUP BEARING RH	1	\$ 169.40	\$ 169.40
25	FRONT LINKAGE RH	1	\$ 89.20	\$ 89.20

3180.90

2544.72

TOTAL PRICE \$ 7,802.30
LESS 20% \$ 1,560.46
SUB TOTAL PRICE \$ 6,241.84

S/N	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT S/NETT	TOTAL S/NETT
1	FRONT NUMBER PLATE <i>new</i>	1	\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00
2	FRONT BUMPER LOWER GRILLE CLIP (SET) <i>new</i>	1	\$ 60.00	\$ 60.00
3	FRONT GRILLE CLIP (SET) <i>new</i>	1	\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00
4	FRONT WHEEL HOUSE EXTEND PANEL SEALANT	1	\$ 80.00	\$ 80.00
5	FRONT WHEEL HOUSE SUPPORT PANEL SEALANT	1	\$ 80.00	\$ 80.00
6	FRONT FENDER INNER SHIELD CLIP (SET)	1	\$ 40.00	\$ 40.00
7	FRONT FENDER INNER COWLING CLIP RH (SET)	1	\$ 40.00	\$ 40.00
8	FRONT WHEEL TYRE RH	1	\$ 320.00	\$ 320.00
9	FRONT WHEEL SPORT RIM RH	1	\$ 650.00	\$ 650.00

TOTAL \$ 1,370.00

CLAIM DETAILS: LABOUR AND SPRAY PAINTING (FRONT)

S/N	JOB DESCRIPTION	PRICE	ADJUSTED COST
1	PANEL BEATING, REMOVING AND REPLACING PARTS	\$ 1,000.00	800 500
2	SPRAY PAINTING TO AFFECTED AREA	\$ 1,000.00	800.
3	REFOCUS HEADLAMP BEAM	\$ 80.00	x
4	REMOVE AND REFIX FRONT UNDERCARRIAGE	\$ 650.00	x
5	TO PRESS FRONT WHEEL BEARING	\$ 60.00	x
6	FOUR WHEEL ALIGNMENT	\$ 120.00	x
7	RESET ABS LIGHT	\$ 350.00	x
8	TO CHECK DIAGNOSTICS OF VEHICLE MANAGEMENT/CONTROL UNITS, RESET MEMORIES TO SPECIFICATION ETC.	\$ 180.00	x.

TOTAL \$ 3,440.00

ESTIMATE REPORT

TOTAL PARTS COST : \$ 7,611.84
TOTAL LABOUR COST : \$ 3,440.00
TOTAL REPAIR COST : \$ 11,051.84

NB: THIS IS ONLY AN ESTIMATE AND SHOULD ADDITIONAL WORK BE FOUND NECESSARY TO BE CARRIED OUT IN THE COURSE OF REPAIRS EXTRA MATERIALS AND LABOUR COST WILL BE CHARGED ACCORDINGLY WHICH HOWEVER YOU WILL BE INFORMED PRIOR TO ACTION TAKEN.

PARTS PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGES.

YOURS FAITHFULLY,

- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- To display damaged part(s) subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

SERVICE ADVISOR
ABBY *Signature*

Admin Lij
2/s 02/05/18
024 Days

total: 3654.72
2/s: 2.9K.